OPTEK reserves the right to make changes at any time in order to improve design and to supply the best product possible.
OPTEK Technology Inc. — 1645 Wallace Drive, Carrollton, Texas 75006
Phone: (972) 323-2200 or (800) 341-4747    FAX: (972) 323-2396   sensors@optekinc.com   www.optekinc.com
Issue C       10/2010
Page 1 of 2
Fiber Optic Isolator—Photologic® Sensor
OPI1290 Series
Applications:

Output
Ground
Ordering Information
Part
Number
LED Peak
Wavelength
Lead
Length
OPI1290-018
645 nm
OPI1290-026
OPI1290-032 0.45”
[11.4 mm]
Device
Length ±2mm
1.26” [32.0 mm]
1.57” [40.0 mm]
1.80” [45.8 mm]
Isolation
Distance ±2mm
0.86” [22 mm]
1.18” [30 mm]
1.42” [36 mm]
OPI1290-040 1.73” [44 mm] 2.12” [53.8 mm]
OPI1290-066 2.76” [70 mm] 3.15” [80.0 mm]
OPI1290-080 3.31” [84 mm] 3.69” [93.8 mm]
Device Length
±2mm
Isolation
Distance
±2mm
OPTEK reserves the right to make changes at any time in order to improve design and to supply the best product possible.
OPTEK Technology Inc. — 1645 Wallace Drive, Carrollton, Texas 75006
Phone: (972) 323-2200 or (800) 341-4747    FAX: (972) 323-2396   sensors@optekinc.com   www.optekinc.com
Issue C     10/2010
Page 2 of 2
Fiber Optic Isolator—Photologic® Sensor
OPI1290 Series
Absolute Maximum Ratings (TA=25°C unless otherwise noted)
Storage Temperature Range (note 3) -40o C to +80o C
Operating Temperature Range (note 3) -20° C to +75° C
Power Dissipation (2) 100 mW